
 

 

 
POWER GRID  CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 

(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 
Regd. Office: B-9, Qutab Institutional Area, Katwaria Sarai, New Delhi-110016 

INVITATION FOR BIDS for TOWER PACKAGE – TL01, TL02, SS01, SS02 & SS03 UNDER TRANSMISSION LINE & 
SUBSTATION WORKS ASSOCIATED WITH TRANSMISSION PROJECT IN KENYA THROUGH PPP-JV MODEL 
WITH AFRICA50. 
 

(International Competitive Bidding (ICB) under e-procurement) 
(Single Stage Two Envelope under e-procurement) 

Date: 11.07.2022 
 
POWERGRID invites online bids through e-Portal https://pgcileps.buyjunction.in for following Package: 
 

Package 
name 

Package 
Reference 

Salient Features Details 
/Site 

Downloading 
of Bidding 
Documents  
---------- 
Cost of Bid 
Documents 

Deadline of 
Bid 
Submission: 
Soft and 
Hard Copy 
Part  

TL01 CC-CS/PG-AF50/ 
KEN/TL01/G5 

400kV D/C (ACSR Triple Condor) Lessos-
Loosuk Transmission Line and LILO of 
Loyangalani-Suswa 400kV D/C Line at 
Loosuk Substation (with ACSR Triple 
Condor)   

Kenya 19.07.2022 to 
10.08.2022  
upto 1100 Hrs 
(IST) 
--------------- 
 
USD 500 

Soft Copy 
Part  
10.08.2022 
[1100 Hrs. 
(IST)] 
Hard Copy 
Part 

12.08.2022 
[1100 Hrs. 
(IST)] 

TL02 CC-CS/PG-AF50/ 
KEN/TL02/G5 

400kV D/C (ACSR Twin Moose) Lessos-
Loosuk Transmission Line and LILO of 
Loyangalani-Suswa 400kV D/C Line at 
Loosuk Substation (with ACSR Triple 
Condor) 

Kenya 

SS01 CC-CS/PG-AF50/ 
KEN/SS01/G5 

(a) 400/132kV Loosuk Switching station 
(New) (b)400kV Bay Extension at Lessos 
Substation 

Kenya 

SS02 CC-CS/PG-AF50/ 
KEN/SS02/G5 

400/220 kV Lessos (complete) Substation Kenya 

SS03 CC-CS/PG-AF50/ 
KEN/SS03/G5 

(a) 220kV D/C (ACSR Canary) Kisumu 
(Kibos)-Kakamega-Musaga Transmission Line 
(b) LILO of both Circuits of Musaga (Existing) 
- Lessos 132kV D/c line at Musaga(New) (c) 
220/33kV Kakamega Substation (New)(d) 
220/132kV Musaga Substation (New) 
(e)220kV Bay Extension at Kisumu (Kibos) 
Substation -KPLC 

Kenya 

1. The detailed Qualifying requirements are given in the bidding documents. 

2. For further details including addendum/changes in bidding program, if any, please visit procurement portal 
https://pgcileps.buyjunction.in 

3. The cost of Bidding Documents, in the form of demand draft in favour of Power Grid Corporation of India Ltd. 
Payable at New Delhi/Gurgaon is to be submitted along with submission of Bid security etc. in physical form 
[Paper/Hard part of bid] as specified in the Bidding Documents. 

4. A Pre-bid conference will be held on 28.07.2022 at 11:30 hrs. (IST). 
5. The first envelop (Techno Commercial Part) of the bid shall be opened on the deadline of Bid submission of hard copy 

part of bid, 30 minutes thereafter.  

6. The complete Bidding Documents shall also available on our website http://www.powergrid.in for the purpose of 
reference only. 

POWERGRID: INTEGRATING THE NATION THROUGH WIRE AND PEOPLE 

 

https://pgcileps.buyjunction.in/
https://pgcileps.buyjunction.in/
http://www.powergrid.in/

